Anadrill Schlumberger Survey Report
Enron Oil & Gas

Greyburg Deep #13

Eddy County, New Mexico

Magnetic Declination: 9.6 DEG

Tie In Point (TIP):

Measured Depth 7838 FT.
True Vertical Depth 783775 FT.
Inclination 34 DEG
Azimuth 209.1 DEG
N/S Displacement(-ve for S) 0 FT.

E/W Displacement(-ve for W) 0 FT.
Azim. From Rotary Table To Target  209.1 DEG

Accepted Survey Listing:
M.Depth Int. TVD

(fo) (fty (v (f) (deg) (deg) (ft)
7858 20 785773 0.56 345 302.01 -0.2
7915 57 791464 044 3 300.69 1.47
7977 62 797657 039 2.6 299.29 2.99
8008 31 800754 04 2.67 297.72 3.67
8070 62 806948 0.56 2.39 293.43 4.86
8132 62 813143 081 2.2 292.83 5.84
8194 62 819339 1.11 2.1 290.14 6.69
8257 63 825635 1.5 1.87 287.3  7.39
8319 62 831832 1.86 146  288.67 7.94
8350 31 834931 2 1.18 28599 8.15
8381 31 83803 215 0.83 281.94. 8.28
Projected:

8421 40 84203 232 0.8 281.8 8.4
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